
YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of MS 70 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Theophilus Ambrose M 10/25/1950 4905 AP
2 Anil Kumar Sondhi M 1/31/1952 9351 CHG
3 Ashwani Bhola M 11/15/1951 33550 DLI
4 Romesh Chandra Grover M 11/18/1950 32725 DLI
5 Maharaj Krishan M 1/17/1953 30774 DLI
6 Narendra Kumar Rana M 2/26/1953 47757 HAR
7 Vidya Sagar Sharma M 3/3/1952 16902 HP
8 Balbir Singh Jamwal M 10/5/1953 5450 J&K
9 Sanjay Dixit M 3/19/1951 48782 MAH
10 Anand  Dilip Ghate M 8/1/1949 34889 MAH
11 Parun Singh H. M 2/28/1953 5061 MNP
12 Jai Prakash Dhand M 9/1/1953 33399 PNB
13 Ashok Jalota M 10/21/1951 23608 PNB
14 Navin Choudhary M 4/5/1952 11432 RAJ
15 Mehar Chand Yadav M 4/6/1949 49311 RAJ
16 Peer Mohamed M. M 8/17/1951 21672 TN
17 Hoshiyar Singh Tarkar M 3/2/1953 17261 UP
18 Surendra Kumar Tyagi M 7/15/1953 38855 UP
19 Bharat Bhushan Gupta M 8/6/1950 7077 UTR
20 Sushil Kumar Patet M 11/27/1949 5397 UTR
21 Surendar Sing Pundir M 9/6/1951 6967 UTR
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of MS 70 - Reserve
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Rayapati Bhaskara Rao M TS
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of WS 70 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Shyamola Khanna F 3/12/1951 47741 TS
2 N. Nandini Nagarajan F 4/23/1950 47742 TS
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of MD 70 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Theophilus Ambrose M 10/25/1950 4905 AP

Prakash R. J. M 5/2/1947 6794 TS
2 Ashwani Bhola M 11/15/1951 33550 DLI

Bharat Bhushan Gupta M 8/6/1950 7077 UTR
3 Romesh Chandra Grover M 11/18/1950 32725 DLI

Maharaj Krishan M 1/17/1953 30774 DLI
4 Prabhu Ram Rana M 10/28/1950 8890 HP

Vidya Sagar Sharma M 3/3/1952 16902 HP
5 Balbir Singh Jamwal M 10/5/1953 5450 J&K

Anil Mehrotra M 12/6/1952 9270 UP
6 Anand Bhalerao M 2/25/1953 48446 MAH

Anand  Dilip Ghate M 8/1/1949 34889 MAH
7 Vinod Dharap M 3/24/1950 9622 MAH

Sanjay Dixit M 3/19/1951 48782 MAH
8 Iqbal Singh Cheema M 6/7/1950 33405 PNB

Jaswinder Singh M 6/26/1953 52997 PNB
9 Jai Prakash Dhand M 9/1/1953 33399 PNB

Ashok Jalota M 10/21/1951 23608 PNB
10 Navin Choudhary M 4/5/1952 11432 RAJ

Anil Kumar Sondhi M 1/31/1952 9351 CHG
11 Lakshmana Swamy A. M 9/7/1951 33037 TN

Peer Mohamed M. M 8/17/1951 21672 TN
12 Pattabhi Sitaramayya Bhogaraju M 9/28/1953 35175 TN

Narendra Kumar Rana M 2/26/1953 47757 HAR
13 Om Prakash Pal M 6/1/1949 23426 UTR

Hoshiyar Singh Tarkar M 3/2/1953 17261 UP
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of WD 70 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Shyamola Khanna F 3/12/1951 47741 TS

N. Nandini Nagarajan F 4/23/1950 47742 TS
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